UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Apr.2025 1 of 24www.umw-ic.com
The AD8541 (single), AD8542 (dual) and AD8544
(quad) are low voltage micro power CMOS voltage
feedback operational amplifiers. With an excellent
bandwidth of 1.1MHz, a slew rate of 0.8V/μs, and a
quiescent current of 85μA per amplifier at 5V, the
AD854xA family can be designed into a wide range

UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Apr.2025 23 of 24
12.Ordering information
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW AD8541ARTZ
UMW AD8541AKS
UMW AD8541ARZ
UMW AD8542ARZ
UMW AD8542ARUZ
UMW AD8542ARMZ
UMW AD8544ARZ
UMW AD8544ARUZ
A4A
A12
AD8541
AD8542